DATASHEET
Last updated on
October 14, 2019
F27 Pre-Terminated Breakout Panel - 24
Position SC Duplex/LC Quad
This 1U Pre-term Breakout Panel is designed to provide housing for connections from a preterm to patch cords.
The open frame allows for quick and easy installation of connectors. Having the option to use an array of
different adapter types by using a different front plate makes this panel suitable for a wide range of applications.

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART
NUMBER
FSPB48BXDX-27AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 48F SC SM (Adaptors) F27SCS24
FMPB48BXDX-27ADFixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 48F SC MM (Adaptors) F27SCM24
FVPB48BXDX-27AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 48F SC MM EV (Adaptors) F27SCV24
FSPB48BXEX-27AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 48F SCA SM (Adaptors) F27SCA24
FSPB96BXAX-27AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 96F LC SM (Adaptors) -
FMPB96BXAX-27AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 96F LC MM (Adaptors) -
FVPB96BXAX-27AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 96F LC MM EV (Adaptors) -
FSPB96BXBX-27AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 1U Preterm BO 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 96F LCA SM (Adaptors) -